Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Black/SM - 1120-1140 01-10-2016 11:20 .
Qualifying started at 11:22:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(17) Mads Pedersen

1 55.423 +4.795 11:23:03.503
2 54.069 +3.441 11:23:57.572
3 53.912 +3.284 11:24:51.484
4 52.962 +2.334 11:25:44.446
5 52.498 +1.870 11:26:36.944
6 52.398 +1.770 11:27:29.342
7 52.632 +2.004 11:28:21.974
8 52.535 +1.907 11:29:14.509
9 52.004 +1.466 11:30:06.603
10 52.065 +1.437 11:30:58.668
" 50.628 11:31:49.296
12 54.734 +4.106 11:32:44.030

(39) Mads Dalsgard Hansen

1 58.398 +5.017 11:23:42.734
2 56.517 +3.136 11:24:39.251
3 54.903 +1.522 11:25:34.154
4 54.553 +1.172 11:26:28.707
5 53.568 +0.187 11:27:22.275
6 53.381 11:28:15.656
7 56.684 +3.303 11:29:12.340

(16) Sven Kowalik

1 2:50695 +1:54.767 1:25:53.759
2 59.744 +3.816 11:26:53.503
3 56.840 +0.912 11:27:50.343
4 55.928 11:28:46.271
5 1:02156 +6.228 11:29:48 427
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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